
	

 

HOWARD COUNTY 
SECONDARY SOLO & ENSEMBLE FESTIVAL 

 

ACCOMPANISTS 
 

Please note: The Music Office of the Howard County Public School System compiled this 
accompanist list. The names were provided at the request of those who are listed, some of which 
are school system employees. It should be understood that this list does not represent a 
recommendation or endorsement by the school system.  Feel free to contact any of the 
accompanists listed below or someone else of your own choosing. 
 

• This list has been updated as of 9/23/19.  The most current contact information has been 
provided, new accompanists have been added, and some former accompanists have been 
removed at their request.   

 
• Accompanists will be limited to 24 events.

 
 

 
 
 

Laura Baker 
443-536-3449 
laura@lyricbrass.com 
 
Craig Davis 
410-404-2034 
craigamaphone@gmail.com 
 
Mark Dubbs 
410-465-3985 
 
Elizabeth Fixsen 
efixsen@yahoo.com 
301-802-6896 
 
Barbara Ford 
barbara_ford@hcpss.org         
410-489-5547 
 
Brandon Henley 
804-516-3864 
brandonkhenley@gmail.com 
 
Dan Hoffner 
410-465-0104 
danhoffner@hotmail.com 
 
David Holmes 
410-730-7083 
dwholmes0@gmail.com 
 
Kelly Kim  
443-315-3258 
01kellykim10@gmail.com 

Dana La Rosa 
dana.m.larosa@gmail.com 
 
Darren McFate 
darren_mcfate@hcpss.org 
 
Catina McLagan 
catinasmusicstudio@gmail.com 
 
Mary Miller 
443-869-0537 
marymiller359@gmail.com 
 
Christopher Price 
240-277-1511 
cprice@wau.edu 
 
Sue Pumplin 
240-319-9576 
spumplin@icloud.com 
 
Debbie Sagmiller 
301-829-6675 
mdsagmiller@juno.com 
 
Olenka Stasyshyn 
410-404-3305 
olenkabren@verizon.net 
 
Christine Wells 
443-756-2325 
Christine.Wells@verizon.net 
 

 
 


